Bradford Area High School 06/01/15
81 Interstate Parkway
Bradford Pennsylvania 16701
Phone (814) 362-3845 Fax (814) 362-7156
Game Schedule
Girls Soccer
2015-2016

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Fri 09/04/15 Bradford Tournament Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Sat 09/05/15 Hornell High School J.V. Home 10:00 am
Sat 09/05/15 Bradford Tournament Varsity Home 10:00 am
Thu 09/10/15 Conneaut Area Senior High School J.V. & Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Mon 09/14/15 General McLane High School J.V. & Varsity Away 5:30 pm
We 09/16/15 Girard High School J.V. & Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Fri 09/18/15 Bucktail Tournament Varsity Away 4:00 pm
Sat 09/19/15 Bucktail Tournament Varsity Away TBA

Tue 09/22/15 Corry High School Varsity Away 4:30 pm
Thu 09/24/15 DuBois Senior High School J.V. & Varsity Away 5:00 pm
Mon 09/28/15 Titusville High School J.V. & Varsity Home 5:00 pm
We 09/30/15 Oil City High School Varsity Away 6:30 pm
Tue 10/06/15 Warren High School J.V. & Varsity Away 5:30 pm
Thu 10/08/15 Corry High School Varsity Home 5:00 pm
We 10/14/15 Titusville High School J.V. & Varsity Away 5:30 pm
Fri 10/16/15 Fort Le Boeuf High School J.V. & Varsity Away 3:15 pm
Tue 10/20/15 Oil City High School Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Thu 10/22/15 Warren High School J.V. & Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Sat 10/24/15 Harborcreek High School J.V. & Varsity Home 3:00 pm
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